European Conference of
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25th Sharjah International Arabian H
Horse Championship (A Show)
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Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
29 Feb 2024, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RDS JEWEL 91.5

Colour: grey

Owner: Nayla Hayek 19.5
m 19.5
¥
15.5
¥

2nd Name: A) MAJDAIN 91.1
Colour: grey
Owner: Ajman Stud -

HH Sheikh Ammar m 19.5
Bin I_-Iu_mald Al sopy BT}
Nuaimi
LEGS 15
\7[0AV/SBN 18.5

3rd Name: E.S. MAWAZ 91.1 G.
Colour: chestnut

Owner: SHEIKH R4 19.5

20

ABDULLA BIN MAJID m

ALQASSEMI Lo
15.5 15 15 15 16 15 15.5
19 19 19 185 19 195 19

E.G

4th Name: MESK 90.6
ALSALAM

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

Owner: Prince m 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 195

Sultan And Prince o)Al 18 185 18 18 18 18 18

Salman Bin Faisal

Al Soud LEGS 15.5 15 15 15.5 15,5 15 15
MOVE 19 185 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: WOJOOD AL
BAHYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: A.L. RAJWAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALLAN
MAHMOUD
MOHAMMED ALLAN

Name: H.T. AL
MUZIN

Colour: bay
Owner: Hasan Ali
Mohammed
Altayyari Bani
Ibrahim

Name: AYLA DS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Alsayyida
Dhabia Sami Hamed
Al Busaidi

Name: RK SHMOOKH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
HAMAD SAQER
SAEED ALKETBI

90.5

90.5

90.4

90.1

20

BODY QWA
LEGS 15
MOVE [REE:B)

TYPE 19

m 19.5
¥
15.5
¥

9
8

LEGS 15.5

:Jelo )@l 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo )N 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE gk

19
18
15
19

15.5
19

17.5
14.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

16
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19

15.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

19
18
16
19

15.5
19

17.5
15
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

15.5
18.5

17.5
15
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: LUIGIYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
ABDULLA JUMAA
SALHOOM
ALQUBAISI

Name: MAYMOONAH
ALKHAYYAL

Colour: grey

Owner: JASIM
MOHAMED
ABDALLA
ALKHAYYAL AL-ALI

Name: DAMANI LIWA

Colour: bay

Owner: RASHED
MUBARAK MUFTAH
SALEM
ALMANSOORI

Name: BM DURAH
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED HAMAD
ALMUTAAFI
ALMANSOORI

Name: K A'S DORRA
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
ALSEIARI

20

LEGS 15.5
MOVE R3S

89.9

TYPE 19

m 18.5
17.5
15.5
¥

89.9
9
8
LEGS 15.5

89.7

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

E.G.

89.5

TYPE

19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

19 19 19 18 19 18.5
17 175 17 18 18 17.5
15 155 155 155 155 155
19 195 195 185 195 195

145 16 155 15,5 15.5 15

18.5 19 19 19 19 18.5

19 19

18.5 19 19 18 18.5 19

175 175 175 18 18 18
15 15 155 15 15 15.5
19 19 19 18,5 18.5 18.5



15th

16th

17th

Name: K.A.S HESSA 89.5
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN

ABDULLA HASAN

ALSEIARI

Name: RED ROSE 88.3
Colour: grey

Owner: KHAMIS

RASHED AHMED

LEBSAILI

ALSHEMEILI

Name: LENOR AL 88.3
FARES

Colour: bay

Owner: EBRAHIM

MOHAMED

IBRAHEEM RAWADA
ALHAMMADI

Name: JWH KAYA AL
HAMAD

Colour: bay

Owner: H.E Sheikh
Jarrah Khaled
Hamad Alsabah

Name: BARAKAH. SH
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

Name: A.L.R AL
FARIDA

Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

L.G. N.H. C.M. G.R.

MOVE gk

TYPE 18.5

m 18 18 18 18 17.5 18.5 18
18 175 18 175 175 18 18
155 155 155 145 155 15 15.5
19 18 19 185 18 19 19.5

18 19 18.5

m 185 18 185 18 17.5 185 185
17. 18 18 175 18 17.5 18
155 15 155 15 16 15 15
18.5 18 19 19 185 19 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: M.E JENIN
Colour: bay
Owner: IYAD NABIL
JAMIL AWAIDA

0 Name: RAJWAH M
ONE
Colour: bay
Owner: M 1 ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Judges

E.G. (1Eric Gear, FR

L.G. == Lucas Gozdzialski, PL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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